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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Simple and sweet, Slice packs an illuminating punch of robust illumination. The round centerpiece imparts a rich glow and an understated contemporary style. 
A clean and simple luminaire that will blend with any interior.

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS

• Etched w" thick pressed glass di� user 
with interior ceramic glaze

• Mount as a ceiling � xture or wall sconce
• ADA compliant when mounted on wall
• FM-4115 is IP44 Rated; Protected from water splashes
• ETL & cETL damp location listed
• 100%-10% electronic low voltage (ELV) dimming
• No transformer or driver needed
• 277V available (special order)
• CRI: 90
• Rated Life: 45,000 hours
• 5 year warranty

Construction: Durable die-cast aluminum canopy, with thick opal glass.

Light Source: LED

Dimming: 100%-10% Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed, Energy Star® rated

SLICE - model: FM-41
dweLED™ Ceiling Flush Mounts

FM-41 – –

Example: FM-4111-27-BN
For 277V, add an “F” before the color temperature: FM-4111F-27-BN

Model Color Temp Watt
LED

Lumens
Delivered

Lumens Finish

22"9"  FM-4109-27
FM-4109-30

2700K
3000K

17W
17W

1600
1620

590
600

BN
BZ
CH

Brushed Nickel
Bronze
Chrome

3"11"
 FM-4111-27
FM-4111-30

2700K
3000K

29.5W
29.5W

2900
2940

1290
1315

22"14"
 FM-4115-27
FM-4115-30

2700K
3000K

24.7W
25W

2557
2753

1408
1463

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Part# Fixture
RPL-GLA-4115-30

RPL-GLA-4115-27
FM-4115-30
FM-4115-27


