SLICE - model: FM-41

dweLED™ Ceiling Flush Mounts

WAC LIGHTING

Responsible Lighting®



Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Simple and sweet, Slice packs an illuminating punch of robust illumination. The round centerpiece imparts a rich glow and an understated contemporary style. A clean and simple luminaire that will blend with any interior.

FEATURES

- Etched ¾" thick pressed glass diffuser with interior ceramic glaze
- · Mount as a ceiling fixture or wall sconce
- ADA compliant when mounted on wall
- FM-4115 is IP44 Rated; Protected from water splashes
- ETL & cETL damp location listed
- 100%-10% electronic low voltage (ELV) dimming
- No transformer or driver needed
- 277V available (special order)
- CRI: 90
- Rated Life: 45,000 hours
- 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Durable die-cast aluminum canopy, with thick opal glass.

Light Source: LED

Dimming: 100%-10% Electronic Low Voltage (ELV)

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed, Energy Star® rated

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Part#	Fixture			
RPL-GLA-4115-30	FM-4115-30			
RPL-GLA-4115-27	FM-4115-27			

	Mar del	Calan Taman	14/-44	LED	Delivered	ett.l.		
	Model	Color Temp	Watt	Lumens	Lumens	Finish		
9" 2½"	FM-4109-27 FM-4109-30	2700K 3000K	17W 17W	1600 1620	590 600			
11" 3"	FM-4111-27 FM-4111-30	2700K 3000K	29.5W 29.5W	2900 2940	1290 1315	BN BZ CH	Brushed Nickel Bronze Chrome	
14" 2½"	FM-4115-27 FM-4115-30	2700K 3000K	24.7W 25W	2557 2753	1408 1463			



Example: FM-4111-27-BN

For 277V, add an "F" before the color temperature: FM-4111F-27-BN

waclighting.com Phone (800) 526.2588 Fax (800) 526.2585 **Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center** 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050

Central Distribution Center 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760